TELEVISION ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Splitters (5-2400MHz)
• Allows from 2 to 8 TV’s to share the same antenna
• All ports power pass
• Frequency 5-2400 MHz
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
05FSPLT2 2 Way Splitter
05FSPLT3 3 Way Splitter
05FSPLT4 4 Way Splitter
05FSPLT6 6 Way Splitter
05FSPLT8 8 Way Splitter
PART NO. 05FSPLT2 05FSPLT3 05FSPLT4 05FSPLT6 05FSPLT8
Loss 5-40 MHz (dB) 4.5 6.9 8 12.5 13.5
Loss 40-1000 MHz (dB) 4.5 7 8.5 13.6 13.6
Loss 1000-1750 MHz (dB)  5.5 8.5 9.8 14.7 16
Loss 1750-2400 MHz (dB)  7.2 11 12.6 16.5 18
Isolation 5-40 MHz (dB) 14 18 20 20 20
Isolation 40-1000 MHz (dB) 20 21 22 22 20
Isolation 1000-2400 MHz (dB)  20 22 21 21 22
Return Loss 5-40 (dB)  14 12 12 9 9
Return Loss 40-1000 (dB) 13 16 14 13 13
Return Loss 1000-2050 (dB) 15 14 13 13 13
Return Loss 2050-2400 (dB) 12 12 12 12 12